

State vs Pargat Singh etc CHI 82.17

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, APP for the State.
All accused on bail with counsel Sh. S. S. Mann, Advocate.

Statement of accused under section 313 of Cr.P.C has recorded
in which accused have opted to lead defence. Now, to come up on
04.09.2018 for defence evidence.

Date of order: 28.08.2018
(Sukhwinder Singh Steno Gr.III)
Next Date: 04.09.2018.
Purpose:_____

(Parvinder Kaur)
SDJM/Gidderbaha
UID No. PB0324