

CNR No: PBJLB00007612018

CIS No: EXE/82/2018

THE PHILLAUR PRIMARY CO-OPERATIVE AGRICULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT BANK LTD Vs KAMALJIT KAUR

Present: Sh. Rajinder Paul Advocate for the Decree Holder .

Notice not issued to the opposite party. Let notice to
opposite party to be issued for 16.11.2018. Dasti summoned be also
taken, if required.

Date of Order: 13.09.2018

(Harpreet Kaur)

*Gurdhian Singh**

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division),

Next Date: 16.11.2018

Phillaaur

Purpose:

UID NO . PB0272