

SBI Vs Kulwant Singh EXE 81/16
CNR PBSMA0000502-2016

Present: Sh. S.P Singh, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Sh. R.P Singh Advocate counsel for JD.

Consideration has not addressed. Counsel for the DH requested for adjournment. Request allowed. Now case is adjourned to 01.12.2018 for consideration.

Date of order: 06.11.2018
(Arun Sharma Steno Gr.III)
Next Date: 01.12.2018.
Purpose:_____

(Parvinder Kaur)
ACJ(SD)/Gidderbaha
UID No. PB0324