

Shriram Finance Ltd. Vs Gurpreet Singh

Exe 815-2023

Present: Sh. Sweet Kumar Singla, counsel for DH

Execution application presented today. It be
registered. Report of Ahlmad be called for 02.09.2023.

Date of Order: 25.07.2023
Bharat

(Daljeet Kaur),
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
(UID:PB0420).